GP42.2 Corbett Grocery
At TurnGo On

0
>.1
11

3.1
4.4
4.9
8

9.6
12.1
14.1
151
16.2
16.2
16.7
17.2
20.6
24.6
25.4
28.3
33.7
34.2
35.3
35.5
36.3
37.8
37.9
37.9
38.4
38.5
39
39
39.1

39.2
39.3
41

42.1

R

—

X orrOr OO oxxwnwrrD gD oD oy Xy o - O

I wnwxo

>.1 Begin Ride

1.1 Dimmocks Mill Road
2 Revere Road, US 70
Business

Frank Perry Road
Coleman Loop Road
Highland Farm Road
Efland Cedar Grove
Road

2.5 Carr Store Road

2 Pentecost Road

1 McDade Store Road
1.1 NC49

>1 NC49

0.4 NC 49, NC 86

0.6 NC49

3.4 Main Street

4  Corbett Ridge Road
0.9 NC49

2.8 Lynch Store Road
5.4
0.6 Ira Road

1 High Rock Road

0.2 West Lebanon Road
0.8 East Lebanon Road
1.5 Brookhollow Road
>.1 Turn right

>.1 Forrest Avenue East
0.5 Mount Willing Road
>.1 Mount Willing Road

1.3
0.5
3.1
1.6

0.5 West Ten Road

>.1 185 US 70 Connector
>1 185 US 70 Connector
0.1 185 US 70 Connector,

NC 86 Truck

1 85 US 70 Connector
Ben Johnston Road
Dimmocks Mill Road
Turn right

End of Ride

>1
1.7
11
>1

Harmony Church Road

GP42.2 Corbett Grocery
At TurnGo On

0
>.1
11

3.1
4.4
4.9
8

9.6
12.1
14.1
151
16.2
16.2
16.7
17.2
20.6
24.6
25.4
28.3
33.7
34.2
35.3
35.5
36.3
37.8
37.9
37.9
38.4
38.5
39
39
39.1

39.2
39.3
41

42.1

R
L

X xoxrrr O o0xxounwrr oy g gy o - -

I wnwxao

>1
1.1
2

1.3
0.5
3.1
1.6

2.5
2

1

1.1
>.1
0.4
0.6
3.4
4

0.9
2.8
5.4
0.6
1

0.2
0.8
1.5
>.1
>1
0.5
>.1
0.5
>.1
>.1
0.1

>1
1.7
11
>1

Begin Ride
Dimmocks Mill Road
Revere Road, US 70
Business

Frank Perry Road
Coleman Loop Road
Highland Farm Road
Efland Cedar Grove
Road

Carr Store Road
Pentecost Road
McDade Store Road
NC 49

NC 49

NC 49, NC 86

NC 49

Main Street

Corbett Ridge Road
NC 49

Lynch Store Road
Harmony Church Road
Ira Road

High Rock Road
West Lebanon Road
East Lebanon Road
Brookhollow Road
Turn right

Forrest Avenue East
Mount Willing Road
Mount Willing Road
West Ten Road

I 85 US 70 Connector
I 85 US 70 Connector
I 85 US 70 Connector,
NC 86 Truck

I 85 US 70 Connector
Ben Johnston Road
Dimmocks Mill Road
Turn right

End of Ride



