0 >.1 Begin Ride 0 >.1 Begin Ride >.1 R 1.1 Dimmocks Mill Road 1.1 L 2 Revere Road, US 70 Business 3.1 R 1.3 Frank Perry Road 1.1 L 2 Revere Road, US 70 Business 3.1 R 1.3 Frank Perry Road 4.4 L 0.5 Coleman Loop Road 4.4 L 0.5 Coleman Loop Road 4.9 L 3.1 Highland Farm Road 4.9 L 3.1 Highland Farm Road 8 R 1.6 Efland Cedar Grove Road 4.9 L 3.1 Highland Farm Road 9.6 L 2.5 Carr Store Road 12.1 R 2.5 Carr Store Road 14.1 L McDade Store Road 12.1 R 2.9 Pentecost Road 14.1 L N. C 49 15.1 R 1.1 NC 49 16.2 L >.1 MicDade Store		ett Grocery	GP42.2 Corbett Grocery					
>.1 R 1.1 Dimmocks Mill Road 1.1 L 2 Revere Road, US 70 Business 3.1 R 1.3 Frank Perry Road 4.4 L 0.5 Coleman Loop Road 4.4 L 0.6 C Corr Store Road 4.9 L 1.1 1.1 McDade Store Road 12.1 R 1.1 McDade Store Road 14.1 L 1	At TurnGo			On	At TurnGo			On
1.1 L 2 Revere Road, US 70 Business 1.1 L 2 Revere Road, US 70 Business 3.1 R 1.3 Frank Perry Road 3.1 R 1.3 Frank Perry Road 4.4 L 0.5 Coleman Loop Road 4.9 L 3.1 Highland Farm Road 4.9 L 3.1 Highland Farm Road 8 R 1.6 Effland Cedar Grove Road 8 R 1.6 Effland Cedar Grove Road 1.1 L 2.5 Carr Store Road 9.6 L 2.5 Carr Store Road 12.1 R 2 Pentecost Road 12.1 R 2.1 McDade Store Road 12.1 R 1.1 NC 49 16.2 L >1 NC 49 16.2	•			•				•
Business Business Business Strank Perry Road A.4								
3.1 R 1.3 Frank Perry Road 4.4 L 0.5 Coleman Loop Road 4.9 L 3.1 Highland Farm Road 8 R 1.6 Efland Cedar Grove Road 8 R 1.6 Efland Cedar Grove Road 8 R 1.6 Efland Cedar Grove Road 9.6 L 2.5 Carr Store Road 12.1 R 2 Pentecost Road 14.1 L 1 McDade Store Road 14.2 L 2.1 NC 49 16.2 L	1.1	L 2	2		1.1	L	2	
4.4 L 0.5 Coleman Loop Road 4.9 L 3.1 Highland Farm Road 4.9 L 3.1 Highland Farm Road 8 R 1.6 Efland Cedar Grove Road Road Road 9.6 L 2.5 Carr Store Road 12.1 R 2 Pentecost Road 14.1 L 1 McDade Store Road 14.1 L 1 McDade Store Road 15.1 R 1.1 NC 49 15.1 R 1.1 NC 49 16.2 L >.1 NC 49 16.2 L >.1 NC 49 16.2 L 3.4 Main Street 16.7 R 0.6 NC 49 17.2 L 3.4 Main Street 20.6 L 4 Corbett Ridge Road 24.6 R 0.9 NC 49 17.2 L 3.4 Hain Street 20.6 L 2.8 Lynch Store Road 24.6 R 0.9 <td></td> <td>_</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>_</td> <td></td> <td></td>		_				_		
4.9 L 3.1 Highland Farm Road 4.9 L 3.1 Highland Farm Road 8 R 1.6 Efland Cedar Grove Road 8 R 1.6 Efland Cedar Grove Road 9.6 L 2.5 Carr Store Road 9.6 L 2.5 Carr Store Road 12.1 R 2 Pentecost Road 12.1 R 2 Pentecost Road 14.1 L 1 McDade Store Road 12.1 R 2 Pentecost Road 15.1 R 1.1 NC 49 16.2 L >.1 NC 49 16.2 L 3.4 Main Street 16.7 R 0.6 NC 49 17.2 L 3.4 Main Street 20.6 L 4 Corbett Ridge Road 25.4 L 2.8 Lynch Store Road 24.6 R 0.9 NC 49 17.2 L 3.4 Main Street 20.6 L 4 Corbett Ridge Road				•				-
8 R 1.6 Effand Cedar Grove Road 8 R 1.6 Effand Cedar Grove Road 9.6 L 2.5 Carr Store Road 12.1 R 2 Pentecost Road 12.1 R 2 Pentecost Road 12.1 R 2 Pentecost Road 14.1 L 1 McDade Store Road 12.1 R 2 Pentecost Road 15.1 R 1.1 McDade Store Road 14.1 L 1 McDade Store Road 16.2 L >.1 NC 49 16.2 L >.1 NC 49 16.2 L 3.4 Main Street 16.7 R 0.6 NC 49 17.2 L 3.4 Main Street 20.6 L 4 Corbett Ridge Road 24.6 R 0.9 NC 49 24.6 R 0.9 NC 49 25.4 L 2.8 Lynch Store Road 28.3 L 5.4 Harmony Church Road 28.3<				-				•
Road				S				•
9.6 L 2.5 Carr Store Road 12.1 R 2 Pentecost Road 14.1 L 1 McDade Store Road 15.1 R 1.1 NC 49 15.1 R 1.1 NC 49 16.2 L >.1 NC 49 16.2 L >.1 NC 49 16.2 L 0.4 NC 49 16.2 L 0.4 NC 49 16.7 R 0.6 NC 49 16.2 L 0.4 NC 49 17.2 L 3.4 Main Street 20.6 L 4 Corbett Ridge Road 24.6 R 0.9 NC 49 17.2 L 3.4 Main Street 20.6 L 4 Corbett Ridge Road 24.6 R 0.9 NC 49 25.4 L arr Store Road 28.3 L 0.4 Harmony Church Road 33.7 R 0.6 Ira Road 33.7 R 0.6 Ira	8	R '	1.6		8	R	1.6	
12.1 R 2 Pentecost Road 12.1 R 2 Pentecost Road 14.1 L 1 McDade Store Road 14.1 L 1 McDade Store Road 15.1 R 1.1 NC 49 15.1 R 1.1 NC 49 16.2 L >.1 NC 49 16.2 L >.1 NC 49 16.2 L >.1 NC 49 16.2 L >.1 NC 49 16.7 R 0.6 NC 49 16.7 R 0.6 NC 49 16.7 R 0.6 NC 49 17.2 L 3.4 Main Street 20.6 L 4 Corbett Ridge Road 24.6 R 0.9 NC 49 25.4 L 2.8 Lynch Store Road 24.6 R 0.9 NC 49 25.4 Harmony Church Road 28.3 L 5.4 Harmony Church Road 33.7 R 0.6 Ira Road 28.3 L 5.4 Harmony Church Road 35.3 L 0.2 West Lebanon Road 34.2 L 1 High Rock Road 34.2 L 1 High Rock Road 35.3 L 0.2 West Lebanon Road 35.3 L 0.2 West Lebanon Road 35.3 L 0.2 West Lebanon Road 36.3 R 1.5 Brookhollow Road 36.3 R 1.5 Brookhollow Road 37.9 R >.1 Forrest Avenue East 37.9 R >.1 Forrest Avenue East 37.9 R >.1 Forrest Avenue East 37.9 L 0.5 West Ten Road 38.5 L 0.5 West Ten Road 38.4 L >.1 Mount Willing Road 38.5 L 0.5 West Ten Road 39.1 R 0.1 I 85 US 70 Connector 39.1 R 0.1 I 85 US 70 Connector 39.2 R >.1 I 85 US 70 Connector 3								
14.1 L 1 McDade Store Road 14.1 L 1 McDade Store Road 15.1 R 1.1 NC 49 15.1 R 1.1 NC 49 16.2 L 0.4 NC 49, NC 86 16.2 L 0.4 NC 49, NC 86 16.7 R 0.6 NC 49 16.7 R 0.6 NC 49 17.2 L 3.4 Main Street 20.6 L 4 Corbett Ridge Road 24.6 R 0.9 NC 49 24.6 R 0.9 NC 49 25.4 L 2.8 Lynch Store Road 24.6 R 0.9 NC 49 25.4 L 2.8 Lynch Store Road 24.6 R 0.9 NC 49 25.4 L 2.8 Lynch Store Road 28.3 L 5.4 Harmony Church Road 33.7 R 0.6 Ira Road 33.7 R 0.6 Ira Road 35.3 L								
15.1 R 1.1 NC 49 15.1 R 1.1 NC 49 16.2 L >.1 NC 49 16.2 L >.1 NC 49 16.2 L 0.4 NC 49 16.2 L 0.4 NC 49, NC 86 16.7 R 0.6 NC 49 16.7 R 0.6 NC 49 17.2 L 3.4 Main Street 20.6 L 4 Corbett Ridge Road 24.6 R 0.9 NC 49 24.6 R 0.9 NC 49 25.4 L 2.8 Lynch Store Road 24.6 R 0.9 NC 49 25.4 L 2.8 Lynch Store Road 24.6 R 0.9 NC 49 25.4 L 2.8 Lynch Store Road 28.3 L 5.4 Harmony Church Road 33.7 R 0.6 Ira Road 33.7 R 0.6 Ira Road 35.5 S 0.8		R 2	2				2	
16.2 L >.1 NC 49 16.2 L >.1 NC 49 16.2 L >.1 NC 49, NC 86 16.7 R 0.6 NC 49 16.2 L 0.4 NC 49, NC 86 16.7 R 0.6 NC 49 16.7 R 0.6 NC 49 17.2 L 3.4 Main Street 20.6 L 4 Corbett Ridge Road 24.6 R 0.9 NC 49 24.6 R 0.9 NC 49 25.4 L 2.8 Lynch Store Road 28.3 L 5.4 Harmony Church Road 33.7 R 0.6 Ira Road 33.7 R 0.6 Ira Road 34.2 L 1 High Rock Road 34.2 L 1 High Rock Road 35.3 L 0.2 West Lebanon Road 35.3 L 0.2 West Lebanon Road 36.3 R 1.5 Brookhollow Road 36.3 R 1.5 Brookhollow Road 37.9 R >.1 Mount Willing Road		L '	1				-	
16.2 L 0.4 NC 49, NC 86 16.7 R 0.6 NC 49 17.2 L 3.4 Main Street 20.6 L 4 Corbett Ridge Road 24.6 R 0.9 NC 49 25.4 L 2.8 Lynch Store Road 28.3 L 5.4 Harmony Church Road 33.7 R 0.6 Ira Road 34.2 L 1 High Rock Road 35.3 L 0.2 West Lebanon Road 35.5 S 0.8 East Lebanon Road 36.3 R 1.5 Brookhollow Road 37.9 R >.1 Turn right 37.9 R >.1 Forrest Avenue East 37.9 R >.1 Isomothy Willing Road 38.4 L >.1 Isomothy Willing Road 38.5 L 0.5 West Ten Road 39.1 R 0.1 Isomothy Willing Road 38.5 L 0.5 West Ten Road 39.1								
16.7 R 0.6 NC 49 16.7 R 0.6 NC 49 17.2 L 3.4 Main Street 20.6 L 4 Corbett Ridge Road 24.6 R 0.9 NC 49 24.6 R 0.9 NC 49 25.4 L 2.8 Lynch Store Road 25.4 L 2.8 Lynch Store Road 28.3 L 5.4 Harmony Church Road 28.3 L 5.4 Harmony Church Road 33.7 R 0.6 Ira Road 33.7 R 0.6 Ira Road 34.2 L 1 High Rock Road 34.2 L 1 High Rock Road 35.3 L 0.2 West Lebanon Road 35.3 L 0.2 West Lebanon Road 35.5 S 0.8 East Lebanon Road 35.5 S 0.8 East Lebanon Road 36.3 R 1.5 Brookhollow Road 36.3 R 1.5 Brookhollow Road 37.9 R > .1 Turn right 37.8 R > .1 Turn right 37.9 L 0.5 Mount Willing Road 38.4 L > .1 Mount Willing Road 38.5 L 0.5 West Ten Road 38.5 L 0.5 West Ten Road 39 R > .1 I 85 US 70 Connector 39 R > .1 I 85 US 70 Connector 39.1 R 0.1 I 85 US 70 Connector 39.1 R 0.1 I 85 US 70 Connector 39.2 R > .1 I 85 US 70 Connector 39.2 R > .1 I 85 US 70 Connector 39.3 R 1.7 Ben Johnston Road 41 S 1.1 Dimmocks Mill Road						L	>.1	
17.2 L 3.4 Main Street 20.6 L 4 Corbett Ridge Road 24.6 R 0.9 NC 49 25.4 L 2.8 Lynch Store Road 28.3 L 5.4 Harmony Church Road 33.7 R 0.6 Ira Road 34.2 L 1 High Rock Road 35.3 L 0.2 West Lebanon Road 35.5 S 0.8 East Lebanon Road 36.3 R 1.5 Brookhollow Road 37.8 R >.1 Turn right 37.9 L 0.5 Mount Willing Road 38.4 L >.1 Mount Willing Road 38.5 L 0.5 West Ten Road 39 L 3.1 I 85 US 70 Connector 39.1 R 0.1 I 85 US 70 Connector 39.2 R >.1 I 85 US 70 Connector 39.3 R 1.7 Ben Johnston Road 41 S 1.1 Dimmocks Mill Road				•	16.2	L	0.4	•
20.6 L 4 Corbett Ridge Road 24.6 R 0.9 NC 49 25.4 L 2.8 Lynch Store Road 28.3 L 5.4 Harmony Church Road 33.7 R 0.6 Ira Road 34.2 L 1 High Rock Road 35.3 L 0.2 West Lebanon Road 35.5 S 0.8 East Lebanon Road 36.3 R 1.5 Brookhollow Road 37.9 R >.1 Turn right 37.9 R >.1 Forrest Avenue East 37.9 L 0.5 Mount Willing Road 38.4 L >.1 Is5 US 70 Connector 39 R >.1 Is5 US 70 Connector 39.1 R 0.1 Is5 US 70 Connector 39.2 R 2.1 Is5 US 70 Connector 39.3 R 1.7 Ben Johnston Road 41 S 1.1 Dimmocks Mill Road	16.7	R (0.6	NC 49	16.7	R	0.6	NC 49
24.6 R 0.9 NC 49 25.4 L 2.8 Lynch Store Road 28.3 L 5.4 Harmony Church Road 33.7 R 0.6 Ira Road 34.2 L 1 High Rock Road 35.3 L 0.2 West Lebanon Road 35.5 S 0.8 East Lebanon Road 36.3 R 1.5 Brookhollow Road 37.9 R >.1 Turn right 37.9 R >.1 Forrest Avenue East 37.9 L 0.5 Mount Willing Road 38.4 L >.1 H85 US 70 Connector 39 R >.1 I 85 US 70 Connector 39.1 R 0.1 I 85 US 70 Connector 39.2 R >.1 I 85 US 70 Connector 39.3 R 1.7 Ben Johnston Road 41 S 1.1 Dimmocks Mill Road				Main Street	17.2	L	3.4	Main Street
25.4 L 2.8 Lynch Store Road 28.3 L 5.4 Harmony Church Road 33.7 R 0.6 Ira Road 34.2 L 1 High Rock Road 35.3 L 0.2 West Lebanon Road 35.5 S 0.8 East Lebanon Road 36.3 R 1.5 Brookhollow Road 37.9 R >.1 Turn right 37.9 R >.1 Forrest Avenue East 37.9 L 0.5 Mount Willing Road 38.4 L >.1 Mount Willing Road 38.5 L 0.5 West Ten Road 39 L >.1 185 US 70 Connector 39.1 R 0.1 185 US 70 Connector 39.2 R >.1 185 US 70 Connector 39.3 R 1.7 Ben Johnston Road 41 S 1.1 Dimmocks Mill Road	20.6	L 4	4	Corbett Ridge Road	20.6	L	4	Corbett Ridge Road
28.3 L 5.4 Harmony Church Road 33.7 R 0.6 Ira Road 33.7 R 0.6 Ira Road 34.2 L 1 High Rock Road 34.2 L 1 High Rock Road 35.3 L 0.2 West Lebanon Road 35.3 L 0.2 West Lebanon Road 35.5 S 0.8 East Lebanon Road 35.5 S 0.8 East Lebanon Road 36.3 R 1.5 Brookhollow Road 36.3 R 1.5 Brookhollow Road 37.9 R >.1 Forrest Avenue East 37.9 R >.1 Forrest Avenue East 37.9 R >.1 Mount Willing Road 38.4 L >.1 Mount Willing Road 38.5 L 0.5 West Ten Road 38.5 L 0.5 West Ten Road 39 R >.1 185 US 70 Connector 39 R >.1 185 US 70 Connector 39.1 R 0.1 185 US 70 Connector 39.2 R >.1 185 US 70 Connect	24.6	R (0.9	NC 49	24.6	R	0.9	NC 49
33.7 R 0.6 Ira Road 34.2 L 1 High Rock Road 35.3 L 0.2 West Lebanon Road 35.5 S 0.8 East Lebanon Road 36.3 R 1.5 Brookhollow Road 37.8 R >.1 Turn right 37.9 R >.1 Forrest Avenue East 37.9 L 0.5 Mount Willing Road 38.4 L >.1 Mount Willing Road 38.5 L 0.5 West Ten Road 39 L >.1 I 85 US 70 Connector 39.1 R 0.1 I 85 US 70 Connector 39.2 R >.1 I 85 US 70 Connector 39.3 R 1.7 Ben Johnston Road 41 S 1.1 Dimmocks Mill Road	25.4	L	2.8	Lynch Store Road	25.4	L	2.8	Lynch Store Road
34.2 L 1 High Rock Road 35.3 L 0.2 West Lebanon Road 35.5 S 0.8 East Lebanon Road 36.3 R 1.5 Brookhollow Road 37.8 R >.1 Turn right 37.9 R >.1 Forrest Avenue East 37.9 L 0.5 Mount Willing Road 38.4 L >.1 Mount Willing Road 38.5 L 0.5 West Ten Road 39 L >.1 I 85 US 70 Connector 39.1 R 0.1 I 85 US 70 Connector 39.1 R 0.1 I 85 US 70 Connector 39.2 R >.1 I 85 US 70 Connector 39.3 R 1.7 Ben Johnston Road 41 S 1.1 Dimmocks Mill Road	28.3	L :	5.4	Harmony Church Road	28.3	L	5.4	•
35.3 L 0.2 West Lebanon Road 35.5 S 0.8 East Lebanon Road 36.3 R 1.5 Brookhollow Road 37.8 R >.1 Turn right 37.9 R >.1 Forrest Avenue East 37.9 L 0.5 Mount Willing Road 38.4 L >.1 Mount Willing Road 38.5 L 0.5 West Ten Road 39 L >.1 I 85 US 70 Connector 39.1 R 0.1 I 85 US 70 Connector 39.2 R >.1 I 85 US 70 Connector 39.3 R 1.7 Ben Johnston Road 41 S 1.1 Dimmocks Mill Road	33.7	R (0.6		33.7	R	0.6	Ira Road
35.5 S 0.8 East Lebanon Road 36.3 R 1.5 Brookhollow Road 37.8 R >.1 Turn right 37.9 R >.1 Forrest Avenue East 37.9 L 0.5 Mount Willing Road 38.4 L >.1 Mount Willing Road 38.5 L 0.5 West Ten Road 39 L >.1 185 US 70 Connector 39.1 R 0.1 185 US 70 Connector 39.2 R >.1 185 US 70 Connector 39.3 R 1.7 Ben Johnston Road 41 S 1.1 Dimmocks Mill Road	34.2	L '	1	•	34.2	L	1	High Rock Road
36.3 R 1.5 Brookhollow Road 37.8 R >.1 Turn right 37.9 R >.1 Forrest Avenue East 37.9 L 0.5 Mount Willing Road 38.4 L >.1 Mount Willing Road 38.5 L 0.5 West Ten Road 39 L >.1 I 85 US 70 Connector 39.1 R 0.1 I 85 US 70 Connector, NC 86 Truck 39.2 R >.1 I 85 US 70 Connector 39.3 R 1.7 Ben Johnston Road 41 S 1.1 Dimmocks Mill Road	35.3	L (0.2	West Lebanon Road	35.3	L	0.2	West Lebanon Road
37.8 R >.1 Turn right 37.8 R >.1 Turn right 37.9 R >.1 Forrest Avenue East 37.9 R >.1 Forrest Avenue East 37.9 L 0.5 Mount Willing Road 37.9 L 0.5 Mount Willing Road 38.4 L >.1 Mount Willing Road 38.4 L >.1 Mount Willing Road 38.5 L 0.5 West Ten Road 38.5 L 0.5 West Ten Road 39 R >.1 I 85 US 70 Connector 39 R >.1 I 85 US 70 Connector 39.1 R 0.1 I 85 US 70 Connector 39.1 R 0.1 I 85 US 70 Connector 39.2 R >.1 I 85 US 70 Connector 39.2 R >.1 I 85 US 70 Connector 39.3 R 1.7 Ben Johnston Road 39.3 R 1.7 Ben Johnston Road 41 S 1.1 Dimmocks Mill Road 41 S 1.1 Dimmocks Mill Road	35.5	S	8.0	East Lebanon Road	35.5	S	8.0	East Lebanon Road
37.9 R >.1 Forrest Avenue East 37.9 L 0.5 Mount Willing Road 37.9 L 0.5 Mount Willing Road 37.9 L 0.5 Mount Willing Road 38.4 L >.1 Mount Willing Road 38.4 L >.1 Mount Willing Road 38.5 L 0.5 West Ten Road 38.5 L 0.5 West Ten Road 39 R >.1 I 85 US 70 Connector 39 R >.1 I 85 US 70 Connector 39.1 R 0.1 I 85 US 70 Connector 39.1 R 0.1 I 85 US 70 Connector 39.2 R >.1 I 85 US 70 Connector 39.2 R >.1 I 85 US 70 Connector 39.3 R 1.7 Ben Johnston Road 39.3 R 1.7 Ben Johnston Road 41 S 1.1 Dimmocks Mill Road	36.3	R '	1.5	Brookhollow Road	36.3	R	1.5	Brookhollow Road
37.9 L 0.5 Mount Willing Road 38.4 L >.1 Mount Willing Road 38.5 L 0.5 West Ten Road 39 L >.1 I 85 US 70 Connector 39 R >.1 I 85 US 70 Connector 39.1 R 0.1 I 85 US 70 Connector 39.1 R 0.1 I 85 US 70 Connector 39.2 R >.1 I 85 US 70 Connector 39.2 R >.1 I 85 US 70 Connector 39.3 R 1.7 Ben Johnston Road 41 S 1.1 Dimmocks Mill Road	37.8	R :	>.1	•	37.8	R	>.1	Turn right
38.4 L >.1 Mount Willing Road 38.5 L 0.5 West Ten Road 39 L >.1 I 85 US 70 Connector 39 R >.1 I 85 US 70 Connector 39.1 R 0.1 I 85 US 70 Connector 39.1 R 0.1 I 85 US 70 Connector 39.1 R 0.1 I 85 US 70 Connector 39.2 R >.1 I 85 US 70 Connector 39.2 R >.1 I 85 US 70 Connector 39.2 R >.1 I 85 US 70 Connector 39.3 R 1.7 Ben Johnston Road 41 S 1.1 Dimmocks Mill Road	37.9	R :	>.1	Forrest Avenue East	37.9	R	>.1	Forrest Avenue East
38.5 L 0.5 West Ten Road 39 L >.1 I 85 US 70 Connector 39 R >.1 I 85 US 70 Connector 39.1 R 0.1 I 85 US 70 Connector 39.1 R 0.1 I 85 US 70 Connector 39.1 R 0.1 I 85 US 70 Connector 39.2 R >.1 I 85 US 70 Connector 39.3 R 1.7 Ben Johnston Road 41 S 1.1 Dimmocks Mill Road				•				
39 L >.1 I 85 US 70 Connector 39 R >.1 I 85 US 70 Connector 39.1 R 0.1 I 85 US 70 Connector 39.2 R 0.1 I 85 US 70 Connector 39.3 R 1.7 Ben Johnston Road 41 S 1.1 Dimmocks Mill Road	38.4	L :	>.1	Mount Willing Road	38.4	L	>.1	Mount Willing Road
39 R > .1 I 85 US 70 Connector 39.1 R 0.1 I 85 US 70 Connector, NC 86 Truck 39.2 R > .1 I 85 US 70 Connector, NC 86 Truck 39.2 R > .1 I 85 US 70 Connector, NC 86 Truck 39.1 R 0.1 I 85 US 70 Connector, NC 86 Truck 39.2 R > .1 I 85 US 70 Connector, NC 86 Truck 39.2 R > .1 I 85 US 70 Connector, NC 86 Truck 39.2 R > .1 I 85 US 70 Connector, NC 86 Truck 39.2 R > .1 I 85 US 70 Connector, NC 86 Truck 39.2 R > .1 I 85 US 70 Connector, NC 86 Truck 39.2 R > .1 I 85 US 70 Connector, NC 86 Truck 39.2 R > .1 I 85 US 70 Connector, NC 86 Truck 39.2 R > .1 I 85 US 70 Connector, NC 86 Truck 39.3 R 1.7 Ben Johnston Road 41 S 1.1 Dimmocks Mill Road	38.5	L (0.5	West Ten Road	38.5	L	0.5	West Ten Road
39.1 R 0.1 I 85 US 70 Connector, NC 86 Truck 39.1 R 0.1 I 85 US 70 Connector, NC 86 Truck 39.2 R >.1 I 85 US 70 Connector 39.2 R >.1 I 85 US 70 Connector 39.3 R 1.7 Ben Johnston Road 39.3 R 1.7 Ben Johnston Road 41 S 1.1 Dimmocks Mill Road 41 S 1.1 Dimmocks Mill Road	39	L :	>.1	I 85 US 70 Connector	39	L	>.1	I 85 US 70 Connector
NC 86 Truck 39.2 R >.1 I 85 US 70 Connector 39.3 R 1.7 Ben Johnston Road 39.2 R >.1 I 85 US 70 Connector 39.3 R 1.7 Ben Johnston Road 39.3 R 1.7 Ben Johnston Road 41 S 1.1 Dimmocks Mill Road 41 S 1.1 Dimmocks Mill Road	39	R :	>.1	I 85 US 70 Connector	39	R	>.1	I 85 US 70 Connector
39.2 R >.1 I 85 US 70 Connector 39.2 R >.1 I 85 US 70 Connector 39.3 R 1.7 Ben Johnston Road 39.3 R 1.7 Ben Johnston Road 41 S 1.1 Dimmocks Mill Road 41 S 1.1 Dimmocks Mill Road	39.1	R (0.1	I 85 US 70 Connector,	39.1	R	0.1	I 85 US 70 Connector,
39.3 R 1.7 Ben Johnston Road 41 S 1.1 Dimmocks Mill Road 39.3 R 1.7 Ben Johnston Road 41 S 1.1 Dimmocks Mill Road				NC 86 Truck				NC 86 Truck
41 S 1.1 Dimmocks Mill Road 41 S 1.1 Dimmocks Mill Road	39.2	R :	>.1	I 85 US 70 Connector	39.2	R	>.1	I 85 US 70 Connector
	39.3	R	1.7	Ben Johnston Road	39.3	R	1.7	Ben Johnston Road
42.1 R > 1 Turn right 42.1 R > 1 Turn right	41	S	1.1	Dimmocks Mill Road	41	S	1.1	Dimmocks Mill Road
42.1 K 2.1 Tullinght	42.1	R :	>.1	Turn right	42.1	R	>.1	Turn right
End of Ride End of Ride				End of Ride				End of Ride